SRAM
MT5C1001
Limited AvailabilityAustin Semiconductor, Inc.
MT5C1001
Rev. 2.0  2/00
Austin Semiconductor, Inc. reserves the right to change products or specifications without notice.
1
FEATURES

** OPTIONS
L = 2V Data Retention/Low Power
ORDERING INFORMATION
EXAMPLE:  MT5C1001EC-45/XT
Device
Number
Package
Type
Speed
ns
Options** Process
Device
Number
Package
Type
Speed
ns
Options** Process
MT5C1001 C -20 L /* MT5C1001 EC -20 L /*
MT5C1001 C -25 L /* MT5C1001 EC -25 L /*
MT5C1001 C -35 L /* MT5C1001 EC -35 L /*
MT5C1001 C -40 L /* MT5C1001 EC -40 L /*
MT5C1001 C -55 L /* MT5C1001 EC -55 L /*
MT5C1001 C -70 L /* MT5C1001 EC -70 L /*
EXAMPLE:  MT5C1001DCJ-70/XT
Device
Number
Package
Type
Speed
ns
Options** Process
Device
Number
Package
Type
Speed
ns
Options** Process
MT5C1001 F -20 L /* MT5C1001 DCJ -20 L /*
MT5C1001 F -25 L /* MT5C1001 DCJ -25 L /*
MT5C1001 F -35 L /* MT5C1001 DCJ -35 L /*
MT5C1001 F -40 L /* MT5C1001 DCJ -40 L /*
MT5C1001 F -55 L /* MT5C1001 DCJ -55 L /*
MT5C1001 F -70 L /* MT5C1001 DCJ -70 L /*
EXAMPLE:  MT5C1001C-20L/IT
EXAMPLE:  MT5C1001F-25L/883C
SRAM
MT5C1001
Limited AvailabilityAustin Semiconductor, Inc.
MT5C1001